D RALLY
SUNDAY, AUGUST 19, 2012

D1 DIVISION

OVERALL RESULTS

D1 DIVISION PENALTY POINTS FOR EACH PHASE
ELIMINATIONS/WITHDRAWALS TurnOut Dressage X Country Stadium TOTAL FAULTS RANK

GOo7 Mary Rea Basic Black Albion 3 47.3 0.00 0.00 50.30
G06 Shalom Leger Tootsie Roll Millridge 1.5 54.8 0.00 0.00 56.30
G02 Kelly Royce Lucky Grand River 1 57.0 0.00 4.00 62.00
G05 Emilie Farrow Skylar Grand River 1.5 63.8 0.00 0.00 65.30
GO1 Georgia Rudolph Rapidash Headwaters 0 57.8 0.00 12.00 69.80
G09 Laura Passant Rainbow Westover 2 68.3 20.00 4.00 94.30
G04 Mercedes Weber Shadaddy Grand River 2.5 78.8 20.00 4.00 105.30
G08 Jasmine Hasmatali Of All The Fish in The Sea Guelph 1.5 55.5 60.00 0.00 117.00
G10 Jacklyn Brown Dixie Westover 1.5 53.3 60.00 4.00 118.80
G03 E Anabelle MacRai Pixie Dust Grand River 25 59.3 60.00 27.00 148.80
Notes:

No time faults where assessed due to:

Cross Country Start Times where not recorded by starter, scorers where given start times for riders as posted at start of day - 3 minute intervals between riders.
Cross Country Time Allowed posted incorrectly.

Stadium times posted did not include time penalties and Time Allowed posted incorrectly.

DRESSAGE RANK
GOo7 Mary Rea Basic Black Albion 47.3 1
G10 Jacklyn Brown Dixie Westover 53.3 2
G06 Shalom Leger Tootsie Roll Millridge 54.8 3
G08 Jasmine Hasmatali Of All The Fish in The Sea Guelph 55.5 4
G02 Kelly Royce Lucky Grand River 57.0 5
GO1 Georgia Rudolph  Rapidash Headwaters 57.8 6
G03 Anabelle MacRai  Pixie Dust Grand River 59.3 7
G05 Emilie Farrow Skylar Grand River 63.8 8
G09 Laura Passant Rainbow Westover 68.3 9
G04 Mercedes Weber  Shadaddy Grand River 78.8 10
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GO7
G02
GO1
GO06
G05
G09
G04
GO08
GO03
G10

CROSS COUNTRY

Mary Rea

Kelly Royce
Georgia Rudolph
Shalom Leger
Emilie Farrow
Laura Passant
Mercedes Weber
Jasmine Hasmatali
Anabelle MacRai
Jacklyn Brown

No time faults assessed.

STADIUM
GO08
GO7
G05
GO06
G10
G02
G09
G04
GO1
GO03

Note: No time faults assessed.

Jasmine Hasmatali
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Emilie Farrow
Shalom Leger
Jacklyn Brown
Kelly Royce
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Georgia Rudolph
Anabelle MacRai

Basic Black
Lucky
Rapidash
Tootsie Roll
Skylar
Rainbow
Shadaddy

Of All The Fish in The Sea

Pixie Dust
Dixie

Of All The Fish in The Sea

Basic Black
Skylar
Tootsie Roll
Dixie

Lucky
Rainbow
Shadaddy
Rapidash
Pixie Dust

OVERALL RESULTS BY BRANCH

D1 DIVISION
ELIMINATIONS/WITHDRAWALS

TIME

Albion 3:38:58
Grand River 4:10:57
Headwaters 5:35:66
Millridge 5:47:58
Grand River 7:20:13
Westover 4:11:39
Grand River 7:00:13
Guelph 4:22:88
Grand River 5:19:37
Westover

TIME
Guelph 1:06:38
Albion 1:10:00

Grand River 1:14:62
Millridge 1:17:55
Westover 1:03:97
Grand River 1:11:19
Westover 1:11:81
Grand River 1:31:72
Headwaters 1:28:53
Grand River

FAULTS RANK
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PENALTY POINTS FOR EACH PHASE

TurnOut

Dressage X Country

Stadium

TOTAL FAULTS
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Georgia Rudolph
Kelly Royce
Anabelle MacRai
Mercedes Weber
Emilie Farrow
Shalom Leger
Mary Rea

Jasmine Hasmatali
Laura Passant
Jacklyn Brown

Rapidash Headwaters
Lucky Grand River
Pixie Dust Grand River
Shadaddy Grand River
Skylar Grand River
Tootsie Roll Millridge
Basic Black Albion

Of All The Fish in The Sea Guelph
Rainbow Westover
Dixie Westover
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